
ARCA B 2011 / 12 / 25 11:29

Weather :

Track :

205 ETCC500 1   2-11 1'58.626 5 138.476
208 ETCC500 2   BSKS2 1'59.566 5 0.940 0.940 137.387
216 ETCC500 3   OKABELL 2'00.604 5 1.978 1.038 136.204
84 VWA-C-1 1   Adenau Audi TTS 2'00.682 5 2.056 0.078 136.116

211 ETCC500 4   2'00.984 5 2.358 0.302 135.777
12 VWA-CMP-1 1  VW R 2'02.434 5 3.808 1.450 134.169

213 SS300 1   BSK NP 2'03.197 5 4.571 0.763 133.338
210 SS300 2   BSK 2'04.038 5 5.412 0.841 132.434
79 VWA-C-1 2   Adenau TTRS 2'04.391 5 5.765 0.353 132.058
69 VWA-CMP-1 2  2'04.584 5 5.958 0.193 131.853
50 SS200 1   TiR EXS 2'05.071 5 6.445 0.487 131.340

106 MR300 1   ASSo 147 GTA 2'05.685 4 7.059 0.614 130.698
96 MR300 2   GTV 2'06.529 5 7.903 0.844 129.826
48 S300 1  2'06.925 4 8.299 0.396 129.421

215 SS300 3   CARLSON 2'07.235 5 8.609 0.310 129.106
206 S300 2   2'08.184 4 9.558 0.949 128.150
22 MR200 1  ROMEPAPA155DXL 2'08.892 5 10.266 0.708 127.446

220 SS200 2   BSK 2'09.512 5 10.886 0.620 126.836
39 VWA-CMP-2 1  ISDCisweep 2'09.514 5 10.888 0.002 126.834

218 S300 3   2'09.829 5 11.203 0.315 126.526
44 VWA-CMP-2 2   C18T with IE 2'10.472 5 11.846 0.643 125.903

217 S300 4    EVO 2'10.821 5 12.195 0.349 125.567
24 S200 1  GiuliettaByASSO 2'11.598 5 12.972 0.777 124.826

202 S200 2   GO!CANUCKS! 2'12.090 5 13.464 0.492 124.361
207 S200 3   RS 2'13.019 5 14.393 0.929 123.492
80 S200 4   EG BMWis 2'14.125 5 15.499 1.106 122.474
O7 VWA-C-5 1 2'15.126 5 16.500 1.001 121.567
74 AR150-2 1   DXL156- 2'15.759 4 17.133 0.633 121.000
42 AR150-4 1   145@KMD Jr 2'17.444 4 18.818 1.685 119.516
72 AR150-3 1   moo 2'17.742 5 19.116 0.298 119.258
64 AR150-3 2   h-racing145asso 2'18.046 5 19.420 0.304 118.995
45 AR150-1   147GTAPLM 2'18.232 5 19.606 0.186 118.835
54 MR300 3   s-oneGTV 2'18.557 5 19.931 0.325 118.556

100 VWA-C-3 1   Adenau-gaku 2'19.320 4 20.694 0.763 117.907
67 AR150-9 1   LOVECARS/159 2'19.544 5 20.918 0.224 117.718

105 AR150-9 2   MIND159 2'20.338 5 21.712 0.794 117.052
318 R300 1   ism R 318is 2'20.929 4 22.303 0.591 116.561
57 AR150-3 3  ATS156 2'21.176 3 22.550 0.247 116.357
46 S200 5  A.TRUCCO 695 2'21.327 5 22.701 0.151 116.233

201 R200 1   TEAM FKR147 2'21.540 4 22.914 0.213 116.058
97 AR150-5 1   ARS 2'21.591 5 22.965 0.051 116.016
59 AR150-3 4   STM147 2'21.835 4 23.209 0.244 115.816
63 AR150-5 2  ! 155 2'21.858 4 23.232 0.023 115.797
55 AR150-3 5  FLATOUT 156TS 2'22.704 4 24.078 0.846 115.111

200 R200 2   TEAM FKR 147 2'23.221 4 24.595 0.517 114.695
330 VWA-C-4 1   TeamAdenau- 2'28.681 4 30.055 5.460 110.484
23 AR150-3 6   ARS 2'29.288 4 30.662 0.607 110.034
89 AR150-6 1   ALFA156TS 2'44.255 4 45.629 14.967 100.008
19 AR150-5   ARS 0
85 SR  TECNO145/2.0 0
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


